

pachet materiale

I.D.: 44213833

Data publicarii	10.10.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 429,11 RON - 429,11 RON

Descriere: 1 7045828 MANUSI DE LUCRU NEGRE 18.00 PER 2.49 44.78 19 8.50 2 4009124 PLACI XPS IZOLATOR PARCHET 3 MM 1.00 PAC 14.54 14.54 19 2.76 3 4019667 PARCHET EXPERT 8MM C32 8072 NOSTALGI OAK 2.00 PAC 62.50 124.99 19 23.75 4 5003628 PROFIL STEJAR 90CM 3104 TREC.NIVEL 41MM 1.00 BUC 17.82 17.82 19 3.39 5 4010249 PLINTA SMART FLEX 521 STEJ.ANTIC2,5ML 2.00 BUC 12.78 25.55 19 4.85 6 5003622 PROFIL STEJAR 270CM 3104 TREC.NIVEL 41MM 1.00 BUC 53.12 53.12 19 10.09 7 5001482 AGENT CURATARE PISTOL COMPAKT 500ML 2.00 BUC 15.15 30.29 19 5.75 8 4010245 IMBINARE PLINTA SMART 521 STEJ.ANT 2/SET 1.00 SET 3.78 3.78 19 0.72 9 1005240 SET 10 LAME 18MM 0-11-301 1.00 BUC 12.77 12.77 19 2.43 10 5001108 SPUMA PU PISTOL EXTRA 750 ML DB DIY 1.00 BUC 15.34 15.34 19 2.91 11 4010244 COLT INT PLINTA SMART 521 STEJ.AN 2/SET 1.00 SET 4.41 4.41 19 0.84 12 1006599 ELEG. PRIZA DUBLA PBDC PT CP E 045488 2.00 BUC 10.00 20.00 19 3.80 13 3014028 JOLLYFLEX +VENTIL 1"1/4 32/40 8056/V 1.00 BUC 7.98 7.98 19 1.52 14 1003558 STECKER CAUCIUC CU CP 40548L 2.00 BUC 8.09 16.18 19 3.08 15 1011355 3 PINZE 101 BR/GST 2608633779 1.00 BUC 13.95 13.95 19 2.65 16 7044916 COADA TARNACOP 950 MM PROFI 2.00 BUC 11.81 23.61 19 4.49
